

HB1001H3010

1 Page 7-line 7 Delete "October 31, 2021" and insert "the
2 effective date of this act".
3
4 Page 15-line 16 Delete "October 31, 2021" and insert "the
5 effective date of this act".
6
7 Page 15-line 16 In the House standing committee amendment
8 (HB1001HS001.01/ACC) to this line, after
9 "before" delete "October 31, 2021" and insert
10 "the effective date of this act"; after "on or
11 after" delete "October 31, 2021" and insert
12 "the effective date of this act". ZWONITZER